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Sy
2B AlFREEER
#RHNo. 38 ERDOE BF 4x100m 7U—YL— BALREE
EEERG 3:26.52  JIAT BB, A KA. £F k. B HW SErEEK (2015)
NS 99:99.
=nfoge 3:55. & REE, ) B, R# BB, Im Z% FEOss (2020)
BRE 3:39. WEF RREI. It EH. SEAEX#H. LA Bl HmIREBEHRA (2020)
__—& 3:40. FLt B, 5@ #H#%. $3 Z=B. @)l 2% EOSS (2020)
TErL /K F— L% FE R 1) B ERE B
50m 100m fid
1 2/4 HEIEBS&K =K 3:48.09 84k
B &8k =1 (0.66) 27.04 56. 07 56. 07
IMNE B =1 (+0.29) 27.59 56.89  1:52.96
ER ME =1 (+0.49) 27.17 57.59  2:50.55
= R =2 (+0.64) 27. 71 57.54  3:48.09
2 2/5 EE(RZFEEA B 4:07.24 T
B kF =2 (0.70) 27.64 57.98 57.98
WH K =1 (+0.20) 29.84  1:02.02  2:00.00
tRIE  RA%E =2  (+0.30) 31.43  1:06.18  3:06.18
RKE KX =1 (+0.67) 29.50  1:01.06  4:07.24
3 1/3 RBE/NESK =5 4:24.18 T
K Eg3t =2 (0.67) 28.12 58. 90 58.90
R SERER = (+0. 32) 28.00 59.46  1:58.36
IREZE—EB =] (+0. 36) 34.32 1:16.81  3:15.17
FHE K5 =] (+0.74) 31.64  1:09.01  4:24.18
4 2/1 E£R%EEB =% 5 4:27.20 5%
HEEE—ER =] ( 0.69) 30.56  1:03.96  1:03.96
fmh 1EE =] (+0. 58) 32.00 1:07.55  2:11.51
=R EBX =] (+0.13) 29.31  1:04.44  3:15.95
¥ KE =] (+0. 40) 32,24 1:11.25  4:27.20
5 2/2 AEE® =5 4:30. 63 84k
Fh RE =] ( 0.65) 27.33 57.19 57.19
T =] (+0.18) 30.58  1:07.16  2:04.35
AR &KX =] (+0. 65) 33.07  1:14.11  3:18.46
ekl ] = (+0. 42) 33.51  1:12.17  4:30.63
6 2/6 BAElE®K =353 4:31.76 65k
F¥ EF =] ( 0.83) 27.93  1:00.05  1:00.05
BB K= =] (+0. 45) 32.61  1:09.01  2:09.06
Bl B®X =] (+0.78) 36.23  1:16.22  3:25.28
E OEA =] (+0. 47) 30.75 1:06.48  4:31.76
7 1/5 REERAES B 4:34.68 24k
FiE =1E =] ( 0.83) 32.64  1:10.39  1:10.39
PE REk =] (+0. 46) 33.72  1:11.66  2:22.05
MAF 28 =] (+0. 41) 32.00 1:08.11  3:30.16
AT P& KB =] (+0. 52) 31,11 1:04.52  4:34.68
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